
Name Division Start Time End Time Final
Ryan Mea. - 9:05:49 9:13:02 07:13 Average Final 11:13
John Dav. - 9:06:47 9:14:42 07:55
Jason Lat. Armored 9:17:24 9:25:20 07:56

Brandon Per. Armored 9:18:59 9:27:20 08:21
Robert - 10:04:09 10:12:36 08:27

Jake Gil. Armored 9:33:12 9:41:42 08:30
Nick McC. Slick Open 9:36:54 9:45:37 08:43
Brice Fre. Slick Open 9:08:06 9:16:59 08:53

Gregory Car. Slick 10:10:55 10:19:57 09:02
Mike Mat. Slick 10:08:58 10:18:03 09:05
Jessica Bol. Slick Open 9:53:46 10:02:58 09:12

Sam Nel. Armored 9:21:11 9:30:25 09:14
Andrew Lin. Slick Open 9:46:04 9:55:18 09:14

Jerry Sny. Slick Open 9:23:38 9:33:02 09:24
Paul K. - 9:41:19 9:50:44 09:25

Mike Gor. - 9:11:06 9:20:57 09:51
Trevor Dou. Slick 10:27:16 10:37:21 10:05

Steve - 10:25:27 10:35:38 10:11
Zack Wis. Armored 9:51:53 10:02:15 10:22

Vic. - 10:19:23 10:29:47 10:24
Dima - 9:09:28 9:19:57 10:29

Matt Whi. Armored 10:01:02 10:12:07 11:05
Jack Mue. Armored 9:13:22 9:24:43 11:21

Dan - 10:34:06 10:45:27 11:21
John Oak. Slick Open 9:47:05 9:58:35 11:30
Mike Pen. Slick Open 9:35:00 9:46:35 11:35
Jim Car. Armored 9:28:26 9:40:22 11:56

Thomas Web. Slick Open 10:23:15 10:35:12 11:57
Sam Arn. Armored 9:15:05 9:27:06 12:01
John Boo. Armored 9:49:35 10:01:50 12:15

Matthew Kip. Armored 10:02:45 10:15:00 12:15
John Pod. Armored 9:56:07 10:08:25 12:18
Peter Sch. Slick Open 10:06:11 10:18:40 12:29
Paul Jae. Slick Open 10:20:44 10:33:46 13:02
Phil Hem. - 10:31:25 10:44:32 13:07

Brandon Con. Armored 10:13:00 10:26:26 13:26
Rick DiP. Armored 9:26:05 9:39:42 13:37
Dave Gil. Armored 9:30:55 9:44:34 13:39

Michael Gat. Armored 9:38:44 9:52:28 13:44
Timothy DeG. Slick Open 10:14:06 10:28:03 13:57

Joseph Dol. Slick Open 9:41:19 9:55:41 14:22
Jeff Kir. Slick Open 10:17:45 10:32:27 14:42

Rick Les. Slick Open 9:43:14 10:00:29 17:15
Dan Con. Slick 9:58:30 10:17:08 18:38

Misses are +30 seconds each

Long Stage

Atglen 2 Gun Action Challenge - 9/10/2023



Name Division
Gregory Car. Slick Average Hits 18.10
Brandon Per. Armored

Mike Mat. Slick
Dan -

Brice Fre. Slick Open
Joseph Dol. Slick Open
Jason Lat. Armored

Thomas Web. Slick Open
Jake Gil. Armored

Andrew Lin. Slick Open
Paul K. -

Dan Con. Slick
Rick Les. Slick Open

John Dav. -
Sam Nel. Armored

Trevor Dou. Slick
Matt Whi. Armored
Sam Arn. Armored
Peter Sch. Slick Open
Paul Jae. Slick Open

Brandon Con. Armored
Timothy DeG. Slick Open

Nick McC. Slick Open
Vic. -

Dima -
Mike Pen. Slick Open
John Boo. Armored

Matthew Kip. Armored
Jessica Bol. Slick Open

Jeff Kir. Slick Open
Jerry Sny. Slick Open
Jack Mue. Armored

Robert -
Zack Wis. Armored
John Oak. Slick Open
John Pod. Armored
Dave Gil. Armored
Phil Hem. -
Rick DiP. Armored

Michael Gat. Armored
Ryan Mea. -
Mike Gor. -

Steve -
Jim Car. Armored

-
-
-

13
12
11
10
-

15
14
14
14
14

17
17
16
16
15

18
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

20
19
18
18
18

22
22
21
21
20

26
25
25
24
24

Hits
27

100 Yard Stage

Misses are +30 seconds each

Atglen 2 Gun Action Challenge - 9/10/2023


